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Erste-Hilfe + Arzt
Parkplätze
Haltestelle
U-Bahn
S-Bahn

Rollstuhlgerechte Toiletten
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Start Zugweg
Chlodwigplatz

11:11 Uhr

11:46Uhr

12:13Uhr

13:51Uhr14:17Uhr

12:25Uhr

13:22Uhr

12:49Uhr

13:03Uhr

Ende Zugweg
Tunisstraße

14:35Uhr


